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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
07 - Kortrijk
01- Junior Women
Nom Club
13 CHRISTENSEN Simone T. Denmark
5 PRIES Nadja Germany
17 MAIRE Camille France
25 NAVRESTAD Elisabeth Norway
05 SUVOROVA Natalia Russia
27 BRUNEL Floriane France
18 BAAUW Judy Nederland
24 GREEN Charlotte England
23 VEDDER Tamar Nederland
03 GRUN Melanie France
016 LYSENKO Elisaveta Russia
31 VRENEGOOR Danielle Nederland
22 BORAIE Victoria Sweden
21 VAN HEES Soraya Nederland
07 LACOSTE Marine France
29 RUMP Desiree Germany

Place
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M5
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M 8
M8

* X X

CEC:

Union ,
Européenne
de Cyclisme

Points

27
22
16
12
11
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12

08
57
83
555
971
27

25
41
90
75
117
42
999
21
818
ar7
02
58
312
29
925

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012
07 - Kortrijk

02 - Elite Women

Nom

READE Shanaze
POTTIER Magalie
SMULDERS Laura
AILLOUD Eva
HORAKOVA Jana
McLEOD Melinda
VALENTINO Manon
LABOUNKOVA Romana
RIMSAITE Vilma
ALEKSEJEVA Sandra
HEREIJGERS Maartje
SPRENGERS Dana
VAN BENTHEM Merle
BOUDOUX Mélanie
FAHNDRICH Jenny
VAN DE PERRE Tori
REYNOLDS Lauren
HINDMO Caroline
LE ROUX Enora
TAYLOR Abbie
BESKHMELNOVA Marina
NICOLET Cindy
ZHINKOVA Kseniya
HEE Shannie Camilla

Club

England
France
Nederland
France
Czech Republic
Australia
France
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Latvia
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
France
Switzerland
Belgium
Australia
Sweden
France
England
Russia
Switzerland
Russia

Denmark

* X X

CEC:

* 4k

Union ,
Européenne

de Cyclisme

Place

o o 01T W N P

125

125

126
V27
V27
126
128
128

M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7

Points

28
27
20
19
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
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04
81
03
34
47
75
122
02
65
01
38
53
018
105
39
126
016
56
84
36
140
117
80
82
121
49
58

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

Nom

MAHIEU Romain
DUMAIN Antoine
RENCUREL Jérémy
NEYASKIN Vladislav
TRAMIER Léopold
CRET Loris
GRASSIN Thomas
LEVAY Maél
STEVENS Lauren
MIR Amidou
BARINS Roberts
OKOH Nicholas
SCHIPPERS Jordi
VAN DAM Michael
GRANGER Alexandre

PASCUAL DE POBIL Diego

LINK Mark
CLE Brent
VEKSA Kristaps
STACK Ryan
ROCHER Emile
HAARR Kristian
PETERS Jasper
SCHMIDT Julian
DAVID Baptiste
NODARI
VAN OSCH Donny

Gianluca

07 - Kortrijk

03 - Junior Men

Club

France
France
France
Russia
France
France
France
France
Belgium
France
Latvia
Italy
Nederland
Nederland
France
Spain
Nederland
Belgium
Latvia
England
France
Norway
Nederland
Germany
France
Italy
Nederland

Place

~N 00 o1 oo b~ W N P

i~
N
©

145
V27
126
125
125
128
126
145
145
187
V27
145
1/8 8
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6

IEC:

* 4k

Union ,
Européenne
de Cyclisme

Points

37
35
31
30
28
26
24
24
22
21
19
19
19
19
18
18
16
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11



83
87
102
45
96
90
57
35
78
111
77
41
013
20
23
30
116
142
71
119
132
54
50
64
74
143
60

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

Nom

VAN OS Randy
VERDIN William

DE JONG Pim
LEFEBVRE Florian
LEHNER Severin
MALYSHENKOV Pavel
VERMEIREN Sander
PULLEN Dan
TOMCO Michal
CHRISTENSEN Martin
HOLMGAARD Kristian
LE NAGARD Axel
PONOMAREV Boris
BATAILLARD Quentin
BOGAERTS Michael
CLARKSON Ben
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
OSTLER Michael
WOELCK Andreas
CASSANELLI
CUMMINS Michael
DRIDI Anthony
JOHANSSON Fredrik
KOKELAAR
BEARNE Toby
FULLER Shane
HOGERHEIJDE Boyd

Imro

Marco Edoardo

07 - Kortrijk
03 - Junior Men

Club

Nederland
France
Nederland
France
Germany
Russia
Belgium
England
Slovakia
Denmark
Denmark
France
Russia
Switzerland
Belgium
England
Ignacio  Spain
Germany
Denmark
Italy
England
Switzerland
Sweden
Nederland
England
Germany
Nederland

* X X

CEC:

* 4k

Union ,
Européenne

de Cyclisme

M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points
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103
48
08
120
108
63
114
112
107
129
017
46
59
31
141
79
73
69

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

07 - Kortrijk
03 - Junior Men
Nom Club

KAGER Patrick Austria
KISSLING Jan Switzerland
ROTH Axel Germany
SOENEN William France
VAN DER VELDE Geert Nederland
WILLEMSE Dieter Belgium
COENEN Roel Nederland
DE BACKER Jeffrey Nederland
DIJK Jelle Nederland
GAST Maximilian Germany
GIUSTACCHINI Tomasso Italy
HIRSIG Patrick Switzerland
JANSEN Lars Nederland
PETERSILIS Gustavs Latvia
STEINER Julian Germany
VILLOTA MAROCHO Francisco Ecuador

KMENT Lukas
URBAN Filip

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M 8

* X X

CEC:

Union ,
Européenne
de Cyclisme

Points
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37
127
32
227
327
152
972
41
92
120
102
666
818
115
13
161
28
15
104
39
489
156
148
84
125
888

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

07 - Kortrijk
04 - Elite Men

Nom Club
KIRKHAM Brian Australia
VAN GORKOM Jelle Nederland
TREIMANIS Edzus Latvia
KARTFJORD Sebastian Norway
DUBOIS Arnaud Belgium
VAN DER HEIUDEN Jordy Nederland
GALAN CARRASCO Pablo Spain
HAMON Thomas France
MANKUS Toms Latvia
JASPERS Martijn Nederland
PELLUARD Vincent France
THERKILDSEN Morten Denmark
VAN DER PUTTEN Ivo Nederland
PERRIER Julian France
GOUX Lilian France
RINDERKNECHT Roger Switzerland
VAN DE WETERING Glenn Nederland
DE VECCHI Manuel Italy
SCHERPEN Martijn Nederland
KALTOFT Mike Denmark
ANDRE Sylvain France
HILL Grant England
VAN DER LINDE Kevin Nederland
VAN GENDT Twan Nederland
VEIDE Rihards Latvia
DEMONT Jonathan Switzerland
JANSSENS Benjamin France

Place

a N A WO N -

126
125
V27

V27

126
145
125
1/2 8
145
14 6
145
14 8
187
1/2 8
145
14 8
1/8 6
14 6
Va7

* X X

CEC:

Union ,
Européenne
de Cyclisme

Points

36
35
32
28
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13

* 4k



31
8
65
689
133
176
331
193
572
292
405
194
433
318
444
14
74
58
96
85
204
388
48
71
419
300
216

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

07 - Kortrijk
04 - Elite Men
Nom Club

MATISONS Arturs Latvia
MOO CAILLE Moana France
PHILLIPS Liam England
BAIER Maik Germany
CRISTOFOLI Roberto Italy
KLESHECHENKO Evgeny Russia
MANTION Rémi France
SCHLANG Daniel Germany
BRETHAUER Luis Germany
CHAUVIN Thibaud France
DUCHENE Simon France
FRANCOIS Mathieu France
GANSER Maximilian Germany
KILLIAN PATRICOLO Marc Spain
MOROZS Viesturs Latvia
CALEYRON Quentin France
FURLAN Mattia Italy
KELLER Axel Switzerland
MARTINEZ Lorin France
MERLE Bastien France
TEULLET Denis France
DEMARIA Adrien France
GRAF David Switzerland
LEJINS Kristers Latvia
WOCK-TAI Rémy France
DUPIRE Antonin France
GUSTAFSSON Filip Sweden

* X X

CEC:

SRk
Place Points
1/8 5 13
47 13
187 13
1/8 6 12
1/8 6 12
a7 12
14 6 12
1/8 6 12
1/4 8 11
1/8 5 11
187 11
47 11
1/8 6 11
14 6 11
1/8 5 11
187 10
1/8 5 10
1/8 5 10
1/8 6 10
1/4 8 10
1/8 6 10
1/8 6 9
187 9
1/8 5 9
187 9
1/8 5 8
87 8



103
211
696
222
391
480
274
43
186
991
341
477
245
787
420
269
160
183
421
297
191
921
223
393
208
150
180

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012
07 - Kortrijk

04 - Elite Men

Nom

TUMPACH Stepan
EVANS Kyle

WHYTE Tre

GROUX Rémy
MARCHAL Simon
ARSCHOOT Nicolas
GAGNU Francky
LAPRAZ Yvan

VAN DER KOLK Robin
WARNIER Bryan
BUJAKI
GROUAZEL Damien
JACOBS Toon
LINDENMEYER Thorsten
MAYET Romain

Mc BRIDE Daniel
NORDKVIST Theis Thanning
PRAJCZER Peter
RICCARDI
VAUVILLE Jean Baptiste
ANDRESSEN Klaus Bogh
HARMSEN Joris
HOOGLAND Jeffrey
KERN Samuel

KOHLER Marco
KOMAROV Evgeny
MICHALON Stéphane

Bence

Romain

Club

Czech Republic
England
England
France
France
France
France
Switzerland
Nederland
Belgium
Hungary
France
Belgium
Germany
France
England
Denmark
Hungary
Italy
France
Denmark
Nederland
Nederland
Germany
Germany
Russia

France

Place
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* X X

CEC:

Union ,
Européenne
de Cyclisme

Points
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310
246
122
925
226
166
205
59
402
61
207
132
347
298
217
172
271
417
258
308
219
179
711
197
555
73

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHI P 2012

07 - Kortrijk
04 - Elite Men

Nom Club
OTTO Fabian Germany
SOPPELSA Dino Switzerland
SPRENGERS Kevin Nederland
TANNIGER Romain Switzerland
CRESPO OLIVAN Ruben Spain
FRANSSON Johan Sweden
HALMA Daryl Nederland
JOSDAL Andre Norway
LESTIEN Yannick France
OLSEN Fredrik Westeng Norway
RUFENER Renato Switzerland
SCHLANG Aaron Germany
STAROVOYTOV Maksim Russia
SVANBERG Filip Sweden
VIRDIS Luca Italy
WISSINK Laszlo Nederland
FRANZEN Jonas Sweden
KIM PENA Alejandro Spain
KIRSANOV Roman Russia
LAUSTSEN Niklas Denmark
MARIE Fabien France
MELESHIN Vitaly Russia
MOHLMANN Jochem Nederland
NILSEN Per Erik Norway
TAIMS Kristers Latvia

WATERHOUSE Scott

England

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M8
M8
M 8
M 8
M8
M8

* X X

CEC:

Union ,
Européenne
de Cyclisme

Points
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